BK X:et Klubbtavling Vecka 14 2024

Plac. Namn
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Arne Ornblom
Roffe Eriksson
Sven Erik Hedman
Hans O Andersson
Per Anders Hogbom
Sven Ivar Wikstrom
Lisa Hoff

Christer Jansson
Tomas Jansson
Margareta Mattsson
Inga Lill Oliv

Tage Hoglund

Hans Jansson
Bengt Olof Lundstrém
Marianne EKI6f
Urban Persson
Hans Erik Holmqgvist
Keith Johansson
Ann Cristin S6derman
Conny Larsson
Kurt Hiller

Torsten Bergman
Christer Lindstrom
Sylve Lindholm

Rolf Eriksson

Ola Aberg

Bo Tandberg

Ola Carlson

Borje Persson
Viktor Matikainen
Anders Nordstedt
Stig Lundberg

C = Kaffebiljett

Res.

742
710
765
732
683
510
560
671
707
572
561
695
538
708
654
639
682
605
675
660
693
665
642
720
618
621
436
753
523
591
540

HCP Tot. Ant. Rent Namn

121
151
86
111
159
330
277
164
122
256
265
129
284
109
162
176
130
203
130
144
111
138
158
71
173
165
340
16
244
143
189

863
861
851
843
842
840
837
835
829
828
826
824
822
817
816
815
812
808
805
804
804
803
800
791
791
786
776
769
767
734
729

630 68 698

S =5 Strike Kaffebiljett Herrar
S = 4 Strike Kaffebiljett Damer
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Sven Erik Hedman
Ola Carlson

Arne Ornblom

Hans O Andersson
Sylve Lindholm
Roffe Eriksson
Bengt Olof Lundstrom
Tomas Jansson
Tage Hoglund

Kurt Hiller

Per Anders Hogbom
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Ann Cristin S6derman
Christer Jansson
Torsten Bergman
Conny Larsson
Marianne EKkIof
Christer Lindstrom
Urban Persson

Stig Lundberg

Ola Aberg

Rolf Eriksson

Keith Johansson
Viktor Matikainen
Margareta Mattsson
Inga Lill Oliv

Lisa Hoff

Anders Nordstedt
Hans Jansson

Borje Persson

Sven Ivar Wikstrom
Bo Tandberg

Res.

765
753
742
732
720
710
708
707
695
693
683
682
675
671
665
660
654
642
639
630
621
618
605
591
572
561
560
540
538
523
510
436
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